[R31S035] t/SL—h/NyF =K E—ty b

No. e Parts name &% mE

@D [FRZrEZXM3X10mm Button head screw M3 x 10mm 2 R31M109
@ |MEx M3x8mm Countersunk head screw M3 x8mm 2 R31M112
® |[MEX M3x15mm Countersunk head screw M3 x 15mm 4 R31M115
@ |F14a>rFv kM3 Nylon nut M3 4 R31M116
® |(7AIm7yv—S Rosette washer S 2 | R31IM072BK
® |7 ZAR—Y—3.0x2mm Aluminum spacer 3.0 X 2mm 2 | R31IMO076BK
@ |7 ARR—=H%—3.0x3mm Aluminum spacer 3.0 X 3mm 8 | R31IM077BK
oy>»s O-ring 4 R31G043
@ [Ny TFU—RX Aluminum battery hold down post 2 R31G019
R =Ny T —RILE— Separate battery holder 2 R31S035
@ |&/SL— Ny F Y —ikILEZ—TL— | |Separate battery hold plate 2 R315035

At v ~ig [DR-B3800] [SHIBATADR /N1 /X7 4 —7 >
2Ny 7)) =] OERERRICER S TVET,
/Ny 7 — 2 ERI N BRI @ EODIR—H%—D
E#2ZEL. HETIVLENHSBEPTENET,




